Water produced
Water purchased

Total

Water Sales
Commercial
Educational
Farmstead
Industrial
miscellaneous
Residential

Total

Water Loss
Utility leaks

Total

purchase less sales

Percentage loss

SOUTHERN MADISON WATER DISTRICT

April leak report 2023

0
35,035,500

35,035,500

1,446,000
131,300
49,400
427,700
52,000
20,096,270

23,096,670

83,940

23,180,210

11,855,290

34%



