SOUTHERN MADISON WATER DISTRICT

April leak report 2023

Water produced Water purchased		0 35,035,500
water parenasea		33,033,300
Total		35,035,500
Water Sales		
	Commercial	1,446,000
	Educational	131,300
	Farmstead	49,400
	Industrial	427,700
	miscellaneous	52,000
	Residential	20,096,270
Total		23,096,670
Water Los	SS	
Utility leaks		83,940
Total		23,180,210
purchase less sales		11,855,290
_		
Percentage loss		34%

